
Monday, Sept 6 Tuesday, Sept 7 Wednesday, Sept 8 Thursday, Sept 9 Friday, Sept 10

Labour Day

10am - 11:30am
Getting the Gig: 
Monetizing Your Art

10am – 11am
Pheedloop How-to

10am – 11:30am
Five Fundamental Principles 
for Long-Term Digital 
Marketing Success 

12pm – 1:30pm
Introduction to Equity and 
Anti-Oppression 
in Curation & Presenting 1pm – 2:30pm

Facility Managers Meeting
1pm – 2pm
Welcome Event for First-
Time Attendees

Pre-Conference Events



Monday, Sept 13 Tuesday, Sept 14 Wednesday, Sept 15 Thursday, Sept 16 Friday, Sept 17
9am – 10:30am
Welcome and Speed 
Meeting!

9am – 10:30am
Understanding the 
Landscape

9am – 10:30am
Old Roots, New Growth: 
Supporting Healthy Communities 
Through Equity and 
Accountability 

Yom Kippur (no 
conference events)

9am – 10:30am
Coffee and Conversations: 
2020 Vision

11am – 1pm
Spotlight Artist
Office Hours11:30am – 1:30pm

Artist Showcases
11:30am – 1:30pm
Artist Showcases

11:30am – 1:30pm
Artist Showcases

1:30pm - 2:30pm
Showcase Artist
Office Hours

1:30pm - 2:30pm
Showcase Artist
Office Hours

1:30pm - 2:30pm
Showcase Artist
Office Hours

1:30pm -3pm
Artist Showcases

3pm– 4pm
Artist Spotlights

3pm– 4pm
Artist Spotlights

3pm– 4pm
Artist Spotlights

3pm – 4pm
Showcase Artist
Office Hours

4:30pm – 6pm
A New Kind of 
Collaboration

4:30pm – 6pm
Cocktails and 
Conversations: What just 
happened?

Yom Kippur (no conference 
events)

4:30-5:30pm
Closing Celebration!

Conference Schedule


